UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO.,LTD
UA2311                                       CMOS   I C
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1
Copyright © 2005 Unisonic Technologies Co.,LTD  QW-R502-043,A
16 BITS DIGITAL to ANALOG
CONVERTER
� DESCRIPTION
UTC UA2311 is a 16-bits Digital-to-Analog Converter(DAC)

7 NC Not Connected
8 VOR Right Channel Output
� ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Normal Lead Free Plating Package Packing
UA2311-S08-R UA2311L-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
UA2311-S08-T UA2311L-S08-T SOP-8 Tube
UA2311-D08-T UA2311L-D08-T DIP-8 Tube
UA2311                                                                                                      CMOS  I C
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                               QW-R502-043,A
� PIN CONFIGURATION